
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

220 Raemisch Rd

Waunakee, WI 53597-9663

8110 W Ford Springs Rd

Bentonville, AR 72712-7509

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

(206) 373-9500

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Eric Johnson

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

(502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Contract 9687

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Virginia Brady

Mike 
Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 

Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

Matt 
Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

virginia@rocksolidtrails.comRock Solid Trail Contracting (920) 676-5175
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9687

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

3110 Dairy Dr

Madison, WI 53718-3813

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Snyder's Excavation

Bernice Bush bernice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

(608) 839-0392Chris Bogie chris@snyderxp.com

Mitch 
Urbanowicz estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv (438) 495-9898

Alpesh Raval

9/17/2025


